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ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES, INC.  (ATI)  (SB) 

Attn:  R. Toby Roberts 
875 Middle Ground Blvd. 
Newport News,  VA  23606 
Phone No. (757) 873-3017 
Fax No. (757)  873-3711 
Email  troberts@ati-research.com 
 
AEROSPACE COMPUTING, INC.  (SDB) 

Hiro Kumagai 
Attn: 414/Shelia Wright 
16 Victory Street 
Hampton , VA  23666 
Phone No. (757) 864-3663 
Fax No. (757) 864-5201 
Phone No. (650) 988-0388 
Fax No. (650) 988-0389 
Email: shelia.a.wright@.nasa.gov 
 
ALUTIIQ 3SG, LLC (8A/SDB/ALASKA NATIVE) 

Attn: 373/Eric Strand 
4 South Marvin Street  
Building 1206 
Phone No. (757) 864-3580 
Email: eric.r.strand@nasa.gov  
 
             
ANALYTICAL MECHANICS ASSOCIATES INC.  (SB) 

Attn: 907/Renjith Kumar or Hans Seywald 
Jeff Jordan, Kathleen Drummond, Rob Calloway 
303 Butler Farm Road, Suite 104-A 
Hampton, VA  23666 
Phone No. (757) 865-0900  
Fax No.   (757)  865-1881 
Email:  renji@ama-inc.com 
            seywald@ama-inc.com 
            j.jordan@ama-inc.com   
            calloway@ama-inc.com 
 
 
ANALYTICAL SERVICES & MATERIALS INC.  (WOSDB) 

Attn:  915/Jalaiah Unnam or Dominick Mullori   
107 Research Drive 
Hampton,  VA  23666-1340 
Phone No.  (757)  865-7093, Ext. 306/310 
Fax No. (757)  865-7309 
Email:  unnam@asm-usa.com             
            mullori@asm-usa.com 
 
 
BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON 

Attn: Charles Tapp or Craig Hutchinson 
5800 Lake Wright Drive Suite 101 
Norfolk, VA 23502 
Phone No. (757) 466-3227 
Email:  tapp_charles@bah.com 
           hutchinson.craig@bah.com 
           craig.d.hutchinson@nasa.gov 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
CHUGACH  FEDERAL SOLUTIONS, INC.  
(8A/SDB/ALASKA NATIVE) 

Attn:  902/Eric E. Kamenitzer 
                 Chandra S. Vemuru 
Hampton,  VA  23681-2199 
Phone No.  (757) 848-5244  
Fax No.  (757) 848-5251  
Email:   eric.e.kamenitzer@.nasa.gov 
             chandra.s.vemuru@nasa.gov 
 
 
COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION (CSC) 

Attn:  Charlie Noll 
21 Enterprise Parkway, Suite 150 
Hampton, VA  23666 
Phone No.  (757) 272-7210 
Attn: Bob Drosdzal 
Phone No. (703) 641-2057 
Email:  cnoll3@cox.net 
             rdrosdza@csc.com 
 
 
CORNELL TECHNICAL SERVICES (SB) 

Attn: Paul Thompson 
9700 Patuxent Woods Drive, Suite 140 
Columbia, MD 21046-2941 
Phone:  (703) 648-3834 
Cell No. (703) 216-7356 
Email: pthompson@cts-llc.com 
 
 
CRAIG TECHNOLOGIES (WOSB/SDB/SDVOSB/VOSB/ 
HUBZone) 

Atten: Dave Schreiner 
7195 Murrell Road, Suite 101 
Melbourne, FL  32940 
 Phone No.  (321) 752-0394 
Cell No.  (321) 446-9274 
Fax No.  (321) 752-0398 
Email: dave.schreiner@craigtechinc.com 
 
 
CREWESTONE  TECHNOLOGIES, INC.  (8A/SDVOSB) 

Attn: 425A/ Tony Taborn 
1919 Commerce Drive, Suite 420 
Hampton, VA 23666 
Phone No. (757) 864-7763 (757) 825-8951 
Fax No. (757) 864-7635  
Email: robert.a.taborn@.nasa.gov 
 
 
DB CONSULTING GROUP, INC. (SBD) 

Attn: Glenn W. Wright  
8403 Colesville Road, 10th Floor  
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
Phone No. ( 301) 589-4020, Ext. 171 
Fax No. (301) 589-1678 
Cell No. (301) 529-7103 
Email: gwright@dbconsultinggroup.com 
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EAGLE AERONAUTICS, INC.  (SDB/ HUBZONE) 

Attn: 188E/ Chunchu Prasad 
13 West Mercury Boulevard 
Hampton, VA 23669 
Phone No.  (757) 864-3151 
Fax No. (757) 864-8911 
Email:  .prasad.b.chunchu@.nasa.gov 
 

 
e-TOUCH FEDERAL SYSTEMS 

Attn: Pete Kucera 
130 Research Drive 
Hampton, VA  23666 
Phone No.  (757) 856-9116 
Cell No.  (434) 390-6126 
Email: pkucera@etouchfederal.com 
 
 
FUTRON CORPORATION 

Attn: Hank Jarrett 
2021 Cunningham Dr, Suite 303 
Hampton, VA 23666 
Phone No. ( 757) 262-2074 x 7305 
Fax No.  (757) 262-2173 
Email: hjarrett@futron.com 
 
 
G & A TECHNICAL SOFTWARE, INC.  (GATS)  (SB) 

Attn:  Della Boscana 
28 Research Drive  
Hampton,  VA  23666 
Phone No. (757) 873-5920 
Fax No. (757) 873-5924 
Email:  d.l.boscana@gats.hampton.va.us 
 
 
GENEX SYSTEMS, LLC.  (8A/WOSB/SDB/HUBZone) 

Attn:  Min H. Kim 
2 Eaton Street 
Suite 603 
Hampton, VA 23669 
Phone No. (757) 838-5065 
Fax No. (757) 838-6133 
Email:  mkim@genexsystems.com  
 
 
GenTech PARTNERS JOINT VENTURE (LAMPS) 

(8A/WOSB/SDB/HUBZone) 
Attn:  Min H. Kim 
          Aaron Michael 
2 Eaton Street 
Suite 603 
Hampton, VA 23669 
Phone No. (757) 838-5065 
Fax No. (757) 838-6133 
Email:  mkim@genexsystems.com              
            amcmichael@genexsystems.com 
Attn:  376/John Leo  
9A Langley Boulevard; Bldg. 1195 
Hampton,  VA  23681-2199 
Phone No.  (757) 864-7504 
Fax No.  (757) 864-2005 
Email:  john.leo-1@nasa.gov   
 

 
HAMPTON DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT 
Attn: Mike Yaskowsky 

One Franklin Street, Suite 600 
Hampton, VA 23669 
Phone No.: (800) 555-3930 or (757) 727-6237 
Fax No. (757) 727-6895  
Email: myaz@hampton.gov 
 
 
HP  ENTERPRISE SERVICES (ACES) 

Attn: Jim Wolkowich 
15 Langley Boulevard 
Building #1268, M/S 
NASA Langley Research Center 
Hampton, VA 23681 
Phone No. 757-864-6060 
Email:  james.s.wolkowich@nasa.gov 
 
 
JACOBS TECHNOLOGY (ROME) 

Attn: 243/Doug Cook, General Manager 
  Dorian Derse, ROME Business Manager 
  Deputy General Manager 
3 Langley Blvd. 
Building 1229 
NASA LaRC 
Hampton, Virginia 23681 
Phone No. (757) 864-8154/9022 
Fax No. (757) 864- 3301 
Email: douglas.c.cook@nasa.gov  
            dorian.l.derse@nasa.gov 
 
 
KNIGHT SOLUTIONS (8A/SDB/SDVOSB) 

Attn: Kevin Knight 
        487/Rodney Taylor 
208 South King Street, Suite 104 
Leesburg, VA  20175 
28 Lewis Loop Bldg 1286 
NASA LaRC 
Hampton VA  23681 
Phone No.  (757)  864-4213 
Phone No. (703) 779-0900 
Email: kevinknight@knightsolutionsfirst.com 
 
 
 
LOCKHEED MARTIN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
(MLIT)/ (ODIN) 

Attn:  164/ Joe Ford 
                 Harvey Murray              
15 Langley Blvd.  
Bldg. 1268B, Room 2214 
Hampton, VA  23681-2199 
Phone No. (757) 864-2487/7402 
Fax No. (757) 864-8599 
Email: joseph.s.ford@nasa.gov  
           harvey.w.murray@nasa.gov                   
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MedTrust, LLC  (8A/SDB/VOSB) 

Attn: 409/Kelly Cox 
(LaRC Dispensary) 
17Langley Boulevard 
Hampton, VA  23681 
 Phone No.  (757) 851-2291 
Fax No.  (757) 864-9114 
Email: kelly.m.cox@nasa.gov 
 
 
METIS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, INC. 
(WOSB/SDB/HUBZone) 

Attn; Joy Colucci 
2672 Bayshore Parkway, Ste. 808 
Mountain View, CA 94043 
Phone No. (650) 967-3051 
Cell No. (650) 207-9378  
Fax No. (650) 961-1012  
Email: www.metis-tech.com 
 
 
MODERN MACHINE AND TOOL CO.  (SB) 

Attn:  Brent G. Meadors 
11844 Jefferson Avenue 
Newport News,  VA  23606 
Phone No.  (757) 873-1212 
Fax No.  (757) 873-8239 
Email:  bmeadors@mmtool.com 
 
 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF AEROSPACE (NIA) 

Attn: Doug Stanley 
         Karl L. Drews 
         Kenneth B. Walkley 
100 Exploration Way 
Hampton, Virginia 23666 
Phone No. (757) 325-6700/6811/6722 
Fax No. (757) 325-6754 
Email: karl@nianet.org 
           Stanley@nianet.org 
           bwalkley@nianet.org 
 
 
NCI INFORMATION SYSTEMS INC.  

Attn:  902/Connie J. Keller 
130 Research Drive 
Hampton,  VA  23666 
Phone No.  (757)864-7508 
Fax No.  (757) 864-2005 
Email: connie.j. keller@nasa.gov   
 
NSR-INTEGRITY JOINT VENTURE, LLC 
(8A/SDB/WOSB)  

Attn:  453/Robin “Rob” Brevard 
15 Doolittle Road 
Hampton,  VA  23681-2199 
Bldg. 1197  
NASA LaRC 
Hampton,  VA  23681 
Phone No.  (757) 864-5761 
Fax No. (757) 864-7900 
Email:  robin.k.brevard@nasa.gov  
 

        
RESEARCH TRIANGLE INSTITUTE 

Attn:  Dr. Michael Heck 
One Enterprise Parkway, Suite 310 
Hampton,  VA  23666 
Phone  No.  (757) 827-8450 
Fax No.  (757) 827-3273 
Email:  mlheck@rti.org 
 
 
REED INTERGRATION INC. (8A/WOSB/SDB) 

Attn: Becky/Steve Waddell/Jake Verbeck 
1040 University Blvd. 
Suite 101 
Portsmouth, VA 23703 
Phone No. (757) 638-3238 
Fax No. (757) 638-3239 
Email: swaddell@reedintergration.com 
            jverbeck@reedintergration.com 
 
 
SAFETY & QUALITY ASSURANCE ALLIANCE, INC. 
(SQA

2
) (8A/SDB) 

Attn:  Vinod Nagpal 
         Hemant Mainthia           
         Leonard T. Lockhart (Todd) 
         Carter B. Ficklen 
8 Langley Boulevard 
Mail Stop 305 
Building: 1232, Room: 246B 
Hampton, VA  23681-2199 
Phone No.:  (757) 864-3205/9435/2190 
Fax No.:  (757) 864-9449 
Email:  vnagpal@nrengineering.com 
            mainthia@aol.com 
            tlockhart@mainthia.com                    
            Carter.B.Ficklen@nasa.gov 
 
 
 
SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 
CORPORATION (SAIC) 

Raymond F. Toll Jr. 
1401 Clemsford Court 
Virginia Beach,  VA  23456 
Phone No.  (757) 963-6357 
Cell No..  (858) 729-3230 
Email: Raymond.F.Toll.Jr@saic 
Art Midgette 
One Compass Way, Suite 200 
Newport News, VA 23606 
Phone No. (757) 269-2002 
Email: Arthur.m.midgett.jr@saic.com 
James Frenzer 
One Compass Way, Suite 200 
Newport News, VA 23606 
Phone No. (757) 269-2006 
Email:  James.b.ferenzer@saic.com            
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SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 
CORPORATION (SAIC)/Environmental 

Attn:  217/Andrea Finley           
Hampton,  VA  23666 
Phone No.  (757) 864-7031 
Fax No.  (757) 864-8038 
Email:  andrea.d.finley@nasa.gov 
 
 
 
SCIENCE SYSTEMS and APPLICATIONS, INC. (SSAI) 
(WOSB) 

Attn:  927/ Robert Fleishauer 
                 Mauricio Peredo 
One Enterprise Parkway, Suite 200 
Hampton, VA 23666 
Phone No.  (757) 951-1603 
                   (757) 951-1604 
Fax No.  (757) 951-1900 

Email:   Robert.Fleishauer@ssaihq.com 

              mauricio.peredo@ssaihq.com 

              Anoop.mehta@ssaihq.com 
              om@ssaihq.com 

 
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION  (SB) 

Attn: 910/Adarsh Deepak, George Wood, Rink Wood, Jeff 
Manning  
10 Basil Sawyer 
Hampton,  VA  23666-1340 
Phone No.  (757) 766-5800 
                             865-2014 
Fax  No.  (757) 865-1294 
Email:  a.deepak@stcnet.com             
            g.wood@stcnet.com 
            rinkwood@stcnet.com 
            manning@stcnet.com 
 
 
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION  (SB)  

Attn:  929/Jeffrey Manning 
15 Research Drive 
Mail Stop 910 
Hampton,  VA  23666 
Phone No.  (757) 865-2014 
Fax No.  (757) 865-2017 
Email:  jeffery.a.manning@stcnet.com 
 
STRAUGHAN ENVIRONMENTAL, INC 

10245 Old Columbia Road 
Columbia, MD 2106 
 
STINGER GHAFFARIAN TECHNOLOGIES INC. (SGT)  

Attn: 148/Christine Matthews 
Daniel Finkelsztein, Deputy Manager    
130 Research Drive 
Hampton, VA  23666 
Phone No. (757) 224-4120 
                  (301) 313-3541 
 Cell No. (757) 869-4315 
Email: CMatthews@sgt-inc.com 
Phone No. (757) 224-4127 
Cell No. (757) 817-0321 
Email: DFinkelsztein@sgt-inc.com             
           daniel.m.finkelsztein@nasa.gov 
 

SIERRA LOBO (SDB) 

Attn: 243/John (Jack) Schlank 
100 Exploration Way, Suite 320. 
Hampton, VA 23666 
Phone No. (757) 864-2161 
Phone No. (757) 251-2224 
Fax No. (757) 251-2660 
Email: john.j.schlank@nasa.gov  
            jschlank@sierralobo.com 
 
 
 
TECHNOLOGY COMMERCIALIZATION CENTER, INC.  
(SB) 

Attn: Duncan McIver 
         Milt Holt 
144 Research Drive 
Hampton, VA 23666 
Phone No. (757) 766-9200 
Fax No. (757) 766-2402 
Email: dmciver@teccenter.org                     
h.m.holt@teccenter.org 
 
 
 
TRIUMPH AEROSPACE SYSTEMS 

Attn:  918/Stephanie Mumford 
703 Middle Ground Boulevard 
Hampton,  VA  23606 
Phone No.  (757) 873-1344 
Fax No.   (757) 873-2183 
Email:  smumford@triumphgroup.com 
 
 
 
UNISYS CORPORATION 

Attn:  169/Rolf Duerr 
20 Research Drive 
Hampton,  VA  23666 
Phone No.  (757) 865-0637 
Fax No. (757) 865-0154 

Email:  rolf.duerr@unisys.com 
 
U.S. SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Procurement Center Representative 
Attn:  144/Octavia Turner 
13 Langley Boulevard 
Hampton,  VA  23666 
Phone No.  (757) 864-6859 
Fax No. (202) 481-4752 
Email:  octavia.turner@nasa.gov 
 
 
 
VIGYAN INC. (SDB) 

Attn:  912/Sudhir C. Mehrotra 
                E. Richard White 
30 Research Drive 
Hampton,  VA  23666 
Phone No.  (757) 865-1400 Ext. 201/202 
Fax No.  (757) 865-8177 
Email:  mehrotra@vigyan.com  
            rwhite@vigyan.com 
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THE WHITESTONE GROUP INC. (8A/SDVOSB) 

Attn:  163/James Hall 
1A East Reid Street 
NASA LaRC  
Hampton,  VA  23681 
Phone No.  (757) 864-2949 
Fax No. (757) 864-9703 
Email: james.r.hall@nasa.gov 

 
 

james.r.hall@nasa.gov

